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AHCS FEE SCHEDULE - 2026

All fees are in Australian dollars. Fees are GST inclusive except where otherwise stated.

Australian Overseas
members members
(no GST)
MEMBERSHIP - Membership year runs from 1 January to 31 December
JOINING FEE - once only fee, applies to Full members only $145 $133
FULL (LIFETIME PAID) MEMBERSHIP - once only fee, no annual renewal $2,990 n/a
fees
Plus Joining Fee of $132 for non-members
Existing members upgrading to Full (Lifetime Paid) membership before 30
June receive a rebate of their current year’s Membership fee
FULL MEMBERSHIP $180 $230
Plus Joining Fee of $132 for non-members
Joining between 1 January and 31 March $180 $230
Joining between 1 April and 30 June $133 $177
Joining between 1 July and 30 September $90 $115
Joining between 1 October and 30 November S45 S60
Joining in December — membership expires 31 Dec the following year $180 $230
JUNIOR MEMBERSHIP - available until 25 years of age $60 n/a
COMMERCIAL MEMBERSHIP S77 $110
HERITAGE MEMBERSHIP $77 $110
All members
DNA TESTING
DNA Parent Verification compulsory for registrations from 1 January 2024.
SireTRACE Zoetis SNP Profile — on Haircard or TSU $40
Includes PV to parents with SNP profiles
Pestivirus (BVDV PI Analysis) addon — TSU only S11
Available if requested with SireTrace Zoetis. This test is optional
Myostatin nt821 test addon — on Haircard or TSU $19.80
Available if requested with SireTrace
Massey University MiP Profile — on Haircard $50

Includes PV to parents with MiP profiles, used only where required.

Our mission at Australian Highland Cattle Society is to
preserve heritage, protect integrity and advance Highland Cattle in Australia
through herd registration, education, promotion and fellowship.
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All members
ANIMAL TRANSACTIONS
ANIMAL REGISTRATION $40
Female - Grades A, B, C, Fully Imported Bloodline & Purebred - to 2 years old
Male - Fully Imported Bloodline and Purebred only - to 2 years old
LATE REGISTRATION $40
Females and bulls over 2 years of age may be registered if the listed Late
Registration fees are paid in lieu of standard registration fees above.
Late registration fees do not apply to Grade C animals regardless of age.
ARTIFICIAL BREEDING — Al SIRE / ET DAM ACCREDITATION $150
Accredits animal for general use outside own fold where selling semen or
embryos, so purchasing members may register resulting progeny.
ANIMAL TRANSFER OF REGISTRATION CHARGES
It is the vendor’s responsibility to sign the reverse of the pedigree registration
certificate and to submit it with the relevant fee.
Standard transfer - up to 60 days from transfer date $45
Late standard transfer — over 60 days from transfer date S45
Multiple owners transfer — per transaction $45
Transfer from non-member to member regardless of submission date $90
CHANGE OF FOLD NAME
Change of Name — Includes new Tattoo Brand & Membership Number $60
Transfer of Animals to New Fold - per transfer $45
CERTIFICATE REISSUE FEE $25
HERDBOOK ANIMAL PHOTO
First photo of an animal (refer style guide) Free
Change photo of an animal S11
CONSULTANCY - ad-hoc requests and will be advised prior to work $120/HR

commencing.
Eg: member request for 5 or 7-Generation Pedigree with checks on grade of
animals within pedigree for international registration.

Our mission at Australian Highland Cattle Society is to
preserve heritage, protect integrity and advance Highland Cattle in Australia
through herd registration, education, promotion and fellowship.
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PROMOTION
WEBSITE ADVERTISING
AHCS Website Classifieds listings - animals and genetics Free
Fold Banner ad - per calendar year:
Up to 12 months (1 January — 31 December, or part thereof) $165
Up to 6 months (1 July — 31 December or part thereof) S85

Ad design is available at an additional cost, from $55

AHCS NATIONAL SHOW SPONSORSHIP
Packages available, please contact for details.

Our mission at Australian Highland Cattle Society is to
preserve heritage, protect integrity and advance Highland Cattle in Australia
through herd registration, education, promotion and fellowship.



